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Planning Administration Contact List  

  
Name  Title  Phone 

Number  
E-mail Address  

Andrew Baker, 
Planning & Sustainability  

Director   
   

404-687-
7154  

aabaker@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Rick Cunningham 
Planning & Sustainability  

Deputy Director 
Land Development   

404-371-
6291 

recunningham@dekalbcountyga.gov   

Vacant Deputy Director 
Planning  

404-371-
2607 

 

Barbara Green 
Planning & Sustainability 

Administrative 
Coordinator 

404-371-
6224 

bsgreen@dekalbcountyga.gov 

LaDell Mitchell 
Planning & Sustainability 

Customer Service 
Administrator 

404-371-
2179 

lhmitchell@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Marian Eisenberg 
Planning & Sustainability 

Zoning 
Administrator 

404-371-
4922 

meisenberg@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Cedric Hudson 
Planning & Sustainability 

Zoning 
Administrator-

Long Range 

404-371-
2789 

chudson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Michelle Alexander 
Planning & Sustainability 

Planning Manager 404-371-
6283 

mmalexander@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Sylvia Smith 
Planning & Sustainability 

Transportation 
Planning Manager 

404-371-
2299 

sasmith@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Mary Patterson 
Planning & Sustainability 

Administrative 
Specialist 

404-371-
2171 

mlpatterson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Tanya Fleming 
Planning & Sustainability 

Administrative 
Specialist 

404-371-
4949 

tfleming@dekalbcountyga.gov 

LaSondra Hill 
Planning & Sustainability 

Administrative 
Specialist 

404-371-
2767 

lahill@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Jeanette Rowden 
Planning & Sustainability 

Office Assistant 404-371-
2158 

jrowden@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Jaeson Bell 
Planning & Sustainability 

Administrative 
Specialist (LR) 

404-371-
9771 

jbell@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

DeKalb Developmet Services DeKalb Development Services 

Contact List 
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 Current Planning  
                          404-371-2173   

    

Name  Function/Review  Phone Number  E-mail Address  

David Cullison Senior Planner 404-371-2247  dccullis@dekalbcountyga.gov  
  

Melora Furman  Senior Planner 404-371-4404  mlfurman@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Karen Hill  Senior Planner  404-371-2172  kfhill@dekalbcountyga.gov  
  

Jeremy McNeil  Senior Planner  404-371-4977  jpmcneil@dekalbcountyga.gov  

John Reid  Senior Planner  404-371-4950  jreid@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Matthew Williams Senior Planner 404-371-2104 mcwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Nicolette 
Washington 

Planner   

Larry Washington  Senior Planner 
Long Range  

404-371-2178  lwashington@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Brian Brewer  Senior Planner 
Long Range  

404-371-9883  bnbrewer@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Kathrine P. Wells  Zoning-GIS 404-371-2734  kpwells@dekalbcountyga.gov  

    

  Winston 
Mangaroo 

Special Projects 
Coordinator   

404-371-9550   wamangar@dekalbcountyga.gov   

   

Permits, Business License & Land Development  
404-371-4915 (option 3) 

   

Oneil Pusey  Business License 
Manager 

404-371-2772  oppusey@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Keedra Raines Permits Manager 404-687-7174 kraines@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Roxanne 
Shields 

Business License  
Special Projects 

Coordinator 

404-687-3857 rshields@dekalbcountyga.gov 
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Marcus 
Robinson  

Chief Building 
Official  

404-371-2130 mlrobinson@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Donovan 
Cushnie 

Interim, Land 
Development Mgr. 

404-371-2027 dcushnie@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Melanie 
Morgan 

Administrative 
Assistant 

404-371-6209 mjmorgan@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Robert 
Armstrong 

Plans Review 
Manager 

404-3714798 rdarmstrong@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Eddie Wimpey Inspections 
Manager 

404-371-2303 egwimpy@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Lorraine Bell Office Assistant 404-371-2609 lbell@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Yetunde 
Komolafe 

Administrative 
Assistant 

404-371-2067 yykomolafe@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Cheryl Bagby Administrative 
Specialist 

404-371-6230 cbagby@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Bonnie 
Valentine 

Administrative 
Specialist 

404-371-2729 gyvalentine@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

Jessica Holmes Office Assistant 404-3712365 jlholmes@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Patricia 
Hassell 

Office Assistant 404-371-6206 phassell@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Russell 
Tonning 

Arborist 404-371-2685 rwtonning@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Robert 
Satterwhite 

Zoning Officer 
Lead 

404-687-2419 rasatter@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Linda Walton Zoning Officer 404-687-3537 
 

lwalton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Kenneth Bailey Zoning Officer 404-371-2734 kbailey@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Cassandra Lee Permit Tech 404-371-2129 cmlee@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Bridgette 
Jackson-Barney 

Permit Tech 404-371-6206 bdjbarney@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Celeste Mapp Permit Tech 404-371-2934 cmapp@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Vernice Smylie Accounting Tech 404-371-2786 vysmylie@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Sharice Feagins-
Bailey 

Accounting Tech 404-371-4923  

Pamela Price Permit Tech 404-371-2729  

Shiwanda Dean Permit Tech 404-371-2666  

  

mailto:gyvalentine@dekalbcountyga.gov
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Building Inspectors Contacts  
Inspections Scheduling Line: 404-371-3010  

Name  Function  Phone Number  E-mail Address  

Mike Green  Building Inspector  678-300-5243  magreen@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Rick Kolodziej  Building Inspector   678-409-7107  rkolodziej@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Raoul Newman  Building Inspector  678-300-5187  rnewman@dekalbcountyga.gov  

  Glenn Smith Building Inspector  404-371-2032  jksmith@dekalbcountyga.gov  

George Wallis  Inspections 
Supervisor 

404-371-6237  gewallis@dekalbcountyga.gov  

John Austin  Plumbing 
Inspector  

678-923-9656  jfaustin@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Mark Elrod   Plumbing 
Inspector  

404-371-6225  mvelrod@dekalbcountyga.gov  

David Baird  HVAC Inspector  404-371-2088  dbaird@dekalbcountyga.gov  

  Harold Tucker Electrical Inspector 404-371-2548  htucker@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Ronnie Bates   Electrical Inspector  404-371-2571  rlbates@dekalbcountyga.gov  

David Ruff  Electrical Inspector  678-614-4866  druff@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Barry Hyatt Electrical Inspector 404-371-2548 bhyatt@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Tony Pruitt Building & Fire 
Plans Examiner 

404-371-6285 tpruitt@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Kimi 
Shimabukuro 

Building & Fire 
Plans Examiner 

404-371-4963 kshimabukuro@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Mary Miller Building & Fire 
Plans Examiner 

404-371-2388 mamiller@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Rodney Miller Building & Fire 
Plans Examiner 

404-371-4971 ramiller@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Gary Valentine  Land Development 
Construction Insp.  

404-687-2726  gavalentine@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Christopher 
Mitchell  

Land Development 
Construction Insp.  

404-371-2404  cmitchell@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Greg Hubbard  Erosion Control 
Supervisor  

404-371-2508  gkhubbard@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Mitchell Purvis  Erosion Control  404-371-3048  mpurvis@dekalbcountyga.gov  
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 Andrea 
Wilkerson  

Erosion Control  404-371-2103  adwilker@dekalbcountyga.gov  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

  
  

 

  
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  
  


